

\216

Cr1.A.No. 1026-1027 OF 2003

ITEM No.5

Court No. 4

SECTION II

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Cr1.M.P.No.6458-6459/2003 in  
Criminal Appeal No. 1026-1027/2003

RUDRAPPA RAMAPPA JAINAPUR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent (s)

(for bail)

With

Cr1.M.P.NO.6729-6730/2003 in Cr1.A.No.1028-1029/2003 (for bail), Cr1.M.P.No.7266-7267/2003 i  
n Cr1.A.No.991-992/2003 (for bail)

Date : 24/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)

Mr.S.S. Javali,Sr.Adv.,

Mr.Kirth S.Javali,Adv.,

Mr.B.K. Choudhary,Adv.,

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for hearing in the 2nd week of January 2004. Addl.documents, if any, may be filed in t  
he meanwhile.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)(Prem Parkash)

AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master