

<  
Crl.A.No. 1026-1027 OF 2003  
ITEM No.8

Court No. 4

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Crl.M.P.Nos.6458-6459/2003 in Criminal Appeal No. 1026-1027/2003

RUDRAPPA RAMAPPA JAINAPUR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail )

With

Crl. M.P. Nos. 7266-7267/2003 in Crl.A. No. 1028-1029/2003, Crl.A.No.991-992/2003 (for bail)

Date : 16/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s)Mr. S.S. Javali, Adv.

Mr. Kirit S. Javali, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. K. Linga Raja, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters for final hearing on 16th March, 2004.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER