

Ô
Crl.A.No. 1026-1027 OF 2003
ITEM NO.1ACOURT NO.9 SECTION-II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.1026-1027 OF 2003

RUDRAPPA RAMAPPA JAINAPUR & ORS.

.....
APPELLANT(S)

:VERSUS:

STATE OF KARNATAKA

.....
RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH CRL.A.NOS.1028-1029/2003, CRL.A.NOS.991-992/2003

(HEARD BY HON'BLE N. SANTOSH HEGDE AND B.P. SINGH, JJ.)

Date : 02/08/2004 These appeals were called on for pronouncement
of Judgment today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKTATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

O R D E R

Hon'ble Mr. Justice B.P. Singh pronounced the Judgment of the Court.
The appeals are allowed in terms of the signed Judgment.

JUDGMENT IS NOT REPORTABLE.

(A.S. BISHT) (KANWAL SINGH)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

(Signed Judgment is placed on the file)